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Martinique VAUCLIN Rainfall (AVERAGE:1261.3 mm)
(Period: 1981 - 2010)

Year On Record
Month On Average
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3-month period on record

Wettest
Value
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Driest

Value
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45.4 mm
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February
February 2010

February to April 1998



VAUCLIN, Martinique - Monthly Rainfall

(Location: 14.6°N, -60.8°W; Period of record: 1981-2010)
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VAUCLIN, Martinique - Seasonal Rainfall

(Location: 14.6°N, -60.8°W; Period of record: 1981-2010)

1000mm
900mm
800mm
700mm
600mm
500mm
400mm
300mm

200mm

100mm

Omm
JEM FMA MAM AM) M) JJA JAS ASO SON OMND NDJ DJF

B Median B Normal (Between Lower and Upper Tercile) © Range 10th - 90th Percentile ™ Record Low/High



